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QUESTION 1

(single) In the GPON network, which of the following is the role of the DBA?
A. It can improve the uplink bandwidth utilization of the PON port.

B. Can improve the downlink bandwidth utilization of PON ports

C. You can add more ONUs to the PON port.

D. Increased PON port upstream bandwidth

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

(single) If the other SNMP parameters are configured correctly, how can the device\\'s Trap source address be
configured to ensure that the NMS can receive device alarms?

A. trap source address is set to 127.0.0.1

B. trap source address is set to loopback address

C. The trap source address is set to the address used by the NMS to add the device.
D. All of the above can be.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

(single) What are the fiber types connected to the MA5680T GPBD port?
A. LC/PC

B. FC/PC

C. SC/PC

D. LC/APC

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

(single) Is the following description correct? The MAC address of the computer network card is assigned by the IETF to
each manufacturer and is unique worldwide.

A. True
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B. False

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

(single) By default, how many multicast programs can be viewed by each multicast user under the MA5680T at the
same time?

A.2
B.4
C.8
D. 16

Correct Answer: C
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